SHOCKWAVE™ DRIVING

SHOCKWAVE" POWER BITS

PHILLIPS POWER BITS

CDEl ==

SQUARE RECESS
POWER BITS

Ommmn =

TORX® POWER BITS

OBEE ==

ECX POWER BITS

O -

SLOTTED POWER BITS

SHOCKWAVE™ 2" Power Bit Phillips #1
SHOCKWAVE™ 2" Power Bit Phillips #2
SHOCKWAVE™ 2" Power Bit Phillips #3
SHOCKWAVE™ 3-1/2" Power Bit Phillips #2
SHOCKWAVE™ 3-1/2" Power Bit Phillips #3
SHOCKWAVE™ 6" Power Bit Phillips #2
SHOCKWAVE™ 6" Power Bit Phillips #3

Individual
Part Number

48-32-4461
48-32-4462
48-32-4463
48-32-4562
48-32-4563
48-32-4802

1

1

Individual oty Bulk Part Bulk Part
Part Number Number Number

48-32-4602

48-32-4564

5 |48-324762 25 |48-32-4862 250
 |4830-4763 25 | 48-32-4863 250
5 48-324791 25 ]
4324792 25

48-32-4807 10
48-324808 10

Individual Individual Bulk Part Bulk Part

SHOCKWAVE™ 2" Power Bit Sq Recess #1
SHOCKWAVE™ 2" Power Bit Sq Recess #2
SHOCKWAVE™ 2" Power Bit Sq Recess #3
SHOCKWAVE™ 3-1/2" Power Bit Sq Recess #1
SHOCKWAVE™ 3-1/2" Power Bit Sq Recess #2
SHOCKWAVE™ 3-1/2" Power Bit Sq Recess #3
SHOCKWAVE™ 6" Power Bit Sq Recess #2
SHOCKWAVE™ 6" Power Bit Sq Recess #3

48-32-4471
48-32-4472
48-32-4473

48-32-4572
48-32-4573
48-32-4805

1
1

48-32-4606
48-32-4910

48-32-4771

5 48-324772 25
2 48-324773 25
. 48-324794 25
 48-324795 25
 |4g-30-479 25
 48-324815 10
48-324816 10

Individual Individual Bulk Part Bulk Part

SHOCKWAVE™ 2" Power Bit TORX® T10
SHOCKWAVE™ 2" Power Bit TORX® T15
SHOCKWAVE™ 2" Power Bit TORX® T20
SHOCKWAVE™ 2" Power Bit TORX® T25
SHOCKWAVE™ 2" Power Bit TORX® T25
SHOCKWAVE™ 2" Power Bit TORX® T27
SHOCKWAVE™ 2" Power Bit TORX® T30
SHOCKWAVE™ 2" Power Bit TORX® T40
SHOCKWAVE™ 3-1/2" Power Bit TORX® T15
SHOCKWAVE™ 3-1/2" Power Bit TORX® T20
SHOCKWAVE™ 3-1/2" Power Bit TORX® T25
SHOCKWAVE™ 3-1/2" Power Bit TORX® T27
SHOCKWAVE™ 3-1/2" Power Bit TORX® T30
SHOCKWAVE™ 6" Power Bit TORX® T25

48-32-4482
48-32-4483
48-32-4484
48-32-4485

48-32-4486
48-32-4487

48-32-4561

1

48-32-4984

48-32-4985

48-32-4685

48-32-4914

48-32-4782 25

2 | 48-32-4784 25

2  48-32-4785 25
5

2 |48-324787 25
48324788 25
48-32-4504 25
48-32-4505 25
48-32-450 25
48-32-4507 25
48-32-4508 25
48-32-4846 10

S Individual Individual Bulk Part Bulk Part

SHOCKWAVE™ 2" Power Bit Ecx #1 - 5Pk
SHOCKWAVE™ 2" Power Bit Ecx #2 - 5Pk

SHOCKWAVE™ 2" Power Bit Ecx 2Pc Combo
(#1,42)

48-32-4443

2

48-32-4491

48-32-4492

5 48-32-4744 25

5 48-32-4745 25

Individual Individual Bulk Part Bulk Part

SHOCKWAVE™ 2" Power Bit Slotted 7/64"
SHOCKWAVE™ 2" Power Bit Slotted 1/8"
SHOCKWAVE™ 2" Power Bit Slotted 3/16"
SHOCKWAVE™ 2" Power Bit Slotted 1/4"
SHOCKWAVE™ 2" Power Bit Slotted 9/32"

48-32-4916
48-32-4919
48-32-4918

1
1
1

48-32-4755
48-30-4756 25

. 48-324757 25

48324758 25
48-324750 25
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